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Vitorlaszam hajoé név

Kil-1
1211
943
1145
540

4321
1448
1303
1394
1420

1160

Rebell

1408

Helios
Kiliti
Stvolvény
Victoria

Catullus Maximus

Paradicsom
Concerto
Penny
Kedvenc
Verenita
Dudu
Indra
Csibor
Hablaty
Joco
Cormoran
Mazli
RO-STA
Zs6

Il. Bombd

Kik6t6
Lelle
Boglar
Foldvar
Lelle
Badacsony
Boglar

Abrahdmhegy

Lelle
Zanka
Szemes
Lelle
Badacsony
Foldvar
Lelle
Keszthely
Gyenesdias
Palkove

BL Bavaria
Keszthely
Boglar

ys szam

114
112
115
113
116
118
112
115
117
113
116
115
125
113
116
115
114
119
125
115

ys kategoria
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ys Il
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ys I
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ys Il
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befutott
12:37:00
12:35:51
12:39:28
12:38:44
12:42:37
12:45:08
12:40:06
12:42:58
12:45:09
12:43:25
12:46:23
12:45:41
12:55:07
12:45:15
12:48:22
12:49:47
12:54:47
12:59:59
13:10:19
DSQ

futott id6
1:37:00
1:35:51
1:39:28
1:38:44
1:42:37
1:45:08
1:40:06
1:42:58
1:45:09
1:43:25
1:46:23
1:45:41
1:55:07
1:45:15
1:48:22
1:49:47
1:54:47
1:59:59
2:10:19

sec
5820,00
5751,00
5968,00
5924,00
6157,00
6308,00
6006,00
6178,00
6309,00
6205,00
6383,00
6341,00
6907,00
6315,00
6502,00
6587,00
6887,00
7199,00
7819,00

51,05
51,35
51,90
52,42
53,08
53,46
53,63
53,72
53,92
54,91
55,03
55,14
55,26
55,88
56,05
57,28
60,41
60,50
62,55



